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Red Division

Wolfpack

RB Barry Sanders #20
Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

Blue Division

Hauk Tua
Fever's Break
Sidewinders
Streetking

White Division

Wat

SmurfTurf

DYN36

* Biga Bada Boom

PTS
1139.60
913.60
902.90
886.75

PTS
1077.90
1004.95

897.15
830.10

PTS
1012.45
959.10
869.20
827.70
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BEHIND

-226.00
-236.70
-252.85

BEHIND

-72.95

-180.75

-247.80

BEHIND

-53.35

-143.25
-184.75

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER
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